Update your busy lifestyle with The Patriot Slate 3.0. The Slate 3.0 is the
perfect solution for having both style and portability to ensure you’ll
always look good and have your data while leading a busy lifestyle. The
Slate 3.0 has a sleek ABS plastic housing to offer excellent protection from
heavy everyday use.
The Patriot Slate 3.0 is available in 8GB, 16GB, 32GB, 64GB, 128GB and 256GB
capacities and offers excellent USB 3.0 transfer speeds. Always have peace
of mind; the Slate 3.0 is backed by Patriot’s award winning customer service

• Portable and light weight (6 grams)
• Compact size that allow multiple drive usage
• Compatible with Windows® 8, Windows® 7, Windows Vista®,
 Windows XP®, Windows 2000®, Windows® ME, Linux 2.4 and later,
 Mac® OS9, X and later
FEATURES
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Data Retention
0°C to 70°C
-20°C to 85°C
Up to 10 Years
Slate 3.0
PSF8GLSS3USB (8GB, Blue)
PSF16GLSS3USB (16GB, Black)
PSF32GLSS3USB (32GB, Blue)
PSF64GLSS3USB (64GB, Black)
PSF128GLSS3USB (128GB, Blue)
PSF256GLSS3USB (256GB, Black)
Patriot Slate USB 3.0 Flash Drive
CE / FCC / RoHS
2 Year Warranty
0.37” (D) x 2.2” (W) x 0.75” (H)